

Lions Head Country Club

A Standing Committee of Lions Head South Association, Inc. 251 Lions Head Blvd. S, Brick, NJ 08723 - (732) 477-7277 (PARR)

Membership Application – 2025 Non-Resident

<u>Please Print All Information</u>	Date:
Name:	*To be eligible for Membership you must be age
Address:	55 or over and hereby agree to pay the
	membership fees indicated under the
	"Membership Options" below.
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:
Email:	
Please Check All That Apply: Renewal	New
New Members Only: Payment is based on t	the date of application. A pro-rated fee** is
available after June 30. Note: All fees incl	
All Memberships, except for Associate M	
(March to December of the current year	(weather permitting).
I wish to apply for the following mem	bership (Payment in full is due upon
submission of this application*)	
Full Membership	\$440.00
Associate Membership (Friday, Saturo	lay, Sunday and holidays only) \$275.00
As a member of the LHCC, I agree to abide by the	e goif rules and regulations of the club.
Print Name(s) of Person(s) Applying	Signatures of Each Applicant
1.	_1
2.	_ 2
Past players: Please enter your badge # in the box	
Amount Duoi Chook #	
Amount Due: Check # Amo	unt:
Make checks payable to Lions Head Country Club	
(**Pro-Rated Membership (New Members) after June 30	<i>\$245.00</i>)
For LHCC Use Only	
Date Rec'd: Amount: \$_	Rec'd By:

Lions Head Country Club

All residents of Lions Head South and Lions Head North are eligible for membership in the Lions Head Country Club (LHCC). We are proud of our Semi-Private 9-Hole Course. At more than 1400 yards, it provides an enjoyable and healthy recreational activity for players of all levels. We welcome everyone's participation and support.

Memberships

- o **Full Membership** Unlimited play from March to December
- Associate Membership Good for play on Friday, Saturday, Sunday and holidays only.

Guests*

The daily unlimited play fee for Guests of LHCC members, when playing with the member is \$20.

The daily unlimited play fee for Guests not playing with a LHCC member is \$25.

*Players must be at least 12 years of age and be accompaned by an adult.

10 Play Card

Residents and non-residents may purchase one 10 Play Card (good for 1 year from the date of purchase). You may only purchase one of these cards each year, after the expiration date of the previously purchased card.

LHCC Starter Program (*LHS/LHN members only*)- The Country Club requires starters to maintain operations during the season. Starters work a total of 14 days in exchange of the annual membership fee. The number of positions is limited. Check this option on the membership application if you are interested in becoming a starter and do not send payment at this time. You will be contacted by one of the LHCC Directors to discuss the program requirements.

The LHCC operates as a Standing Committee of the Lions Head South Association. Funding comes from membership fees, guest fees, and fund raising activities conducted by LHCC, and subsidized by the Lions Head South Association as required.